

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 69/2008
IA No. 78/2009

Swaran Singh

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Rupinder Singh, Advocate Vice
Mr. Subash Makhnotra, Advocate

Vs

State of J&K

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

Adjourned at the request of proxy counsel.

List on 19.04.2022.

Jammu
03. 02.2022.
Javid

