

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 69/2009
IA No. 78/2009

Swaran SinghPetitioner(s)

Through :- None.

V/s

State of J&K and othersRespondent(s)

Through :- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER

19.04.2022

No representation.

Adjourned.

List again on 01.06.2022.



**(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge**

Jammu:
19.04.2022
Surinder