

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 69/2009

Swaran Singh

....Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Ravi Dogra, Advocate vice
Mr. Subash Mahnotra, Advocate.

V/s

State and ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE

ORDER
01.06.2022

Await appearance of learned counsel for the respondents.

List on 03.08.2022.

(Mohan Lal)
Judge

Jammu:
01.06.2022
Tarun