

Sr. No. 6

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 69/2009

Swaran Singh

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Rakesh Sharma, Advocate

Vs

State of J&K and Ors

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Aparna Dharmat, Advocate vice
Mrs. Monika kohli, Sr. AAG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER
06.12.2022

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that he has filed four applications but the same are not diarized.

Registry is directed to diarize the same and thereafter, list those applications on the next date of hearing.

List on 27.12.2022.

(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge

Jammu
06.12.2022
Javid Iqbal